NOTICE LISTING
CA NOTICES

INFORMATION/VERIFICATION NOTICES

AO002 A002S ILLEGAL DRUG USE STATEMENT

AO0O03 A003S DRUG TEST REFERRAL

A004 A004s NEEDS TEST INFORMATION

AO0O5 A0O05S AGENCY ACTION ON CA BENEFITS

AOO6 A006S INFORMATION NEEDED - GOOD CAUSE
AO011 AO011sS INFORMATION NEEDED - CA/TPEP

AO012 A012S CA-INFO NEEDED-HEA ADD A PROGRAM
AO015 A015S TRIBAL NEW REFERRAL

A018 A018S TPEP PAYMENT

AO024 A024sS VERIFY UNFIT FOR WORK FOR ADULTS
AO025 A025S RECENT EMPLOYMENT/TRAINING

AO26 A026S PERSONAL RESPONSIBILITY AGREEMENT
AO027 A027S EMPLOYMENT/TRAINING 2

AO029 A029S GD APPLICANT AGREEMENT AND SCRIPT
AO030 A030sS TCC - COOPERATION WITH DCSS

AO44 A044sS JOBS PROGRAM STATUS CHANGE

AO45 A045S INFORMATION REQUEST TO CHANGE CA TO TPEP
AO053 A053S CA RENEWAL

AO071 AO071S CA APPLICATION REQUIRED

AO073 A073S IDA AUTHORIZATION DENIED

AO074 A074S CA DRUG TESTING AGREEMENT

AO77 AO077s LIBL CLOSURE/HARDSHIP EXT

A081 A081S STBL CLOSURE 12MO/EXTENSION

AO084 A084sS EBT INELIGIBLE RETAILER

AO86 A086S EBT ADJUSTMENT DEBIT

AO087 A087S EBT CREDIT DENIAL

A088 A088s EBT ADJUSTMENT DEBIT APPROVAL
A0S0 A090S VOLUNTARY INFORMATION - CA

APPROVAL NOTICES

A100 A100S Y CA APPROVAL

A101 Al101S Y CA RENEWAL APPROVAL

Al102 A102S Y HARDSHIP EXTENSION APPROVAL

A104 A104s Y CA TIME LIMIT EXTENSION APPROVAL

Al11 Al111lS CA GRANT DIVERSION APPROVAL

Al24 Al124S Y APPROVE ELIG MONTH DENY INELIG MONTH
A140 A140sS Y TPEP PRE-APPROVAL NOTICE

Al41 Y TPEP APPROVAL FOR TRIBAL JOBS REFERRALS
Al42 A142S Y TPEP APPROVAL - PARTICIPATION EXEMPT
Al44 A144S TPEP EXTENSION APPROVAL

Al72 A172S Y UNWED MINOR CASH/SUPPORTIVE SERVICES-CA

DENIAL/CLOSURE NOTICES

A200 A200sS CASH ASSISTANCE DENY/CLOSE
A201 CASH ASSISTANCE DENY/CLOSURE NAVAJO TANF
A202 A202S CA/TPEP DENIAL/CLOSURE EXCESS INCOME

Y - CHANGE REPORT
LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER
CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024



CA NOTICES

DENIAL/CLOSURE NOTICES (continued)

A203
A204
A205
A206
A207
A208
A210
A213
A214
A215
A219
A220
A222
A225
A245
A273

CLOSURE NOTICES

A203S
A204s
A205S
A206S
A207S
A208S
A210S
A213S
A214sS
A215S
A219S
A220S
A2228S
A2258S
A2458S
A273S

A400
A401
A403
A404
A431
A435
Adde6
A448
A470
A4T1
A4T2
A483
A493
A496

A400S
A401S
A403A
A4045S
A431S
A435s
A446S
A448S
A470S
A471S
A472S
A483S
A493S
A496S

CA/TPEP DENIAL/CLOSURE RESOURCES

CA DENIAL - FAILURE TO COMPLY

LIBL HARDSHIP EXTENSION DENIAL

TPEP - 6 MONTHS EXPIRATION OF BENEFITS
DCSS PRE-APPROVAL NONCOMPLIANCE
NONCOMPLIANCE WITH JOBS/NEW ORIENTATION
CA DENIAL/CLOSURE FAILED NEED
D/C-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

STBL CLOSURE

STBL HARDSHIP EXT DENIAL

TPEP EXTENSION ENDING

YOUR TANF CASE IS CLOSING

**CA WILL BE STOPPED-IMMUNIZATION**

*CA WILL BE STOPPED-SCHOOL ATTENDANCE
CA SPONSORED ALIEN AGENCY/ORGANIZATION
CA DENIAL - FAILURE/REFUSAL TO SIGN PRA

LIBL TRIBAL TANF 60-MONTH LIMIT

LIBL CLOSURE NOTICE

CA — LICENSED FOSTER CARE

UI PAYMENTS COUNTED

CASH ASSISTANCE WILL BE STOPPED
CLOSURE OF CA ADDITIONAL 12 MONTHS
TPEP BENEFITS WITHHELD/DENIED/CLOSED
10% OUT OF STATE CLOSURE

CLAIM OF ABUSE/NEGLECT REQ. NOT MET
UNWED MINOR PARENT CASH CLOSURE
FAMILY BENEFIT CAP CHILD

YOUR CA WILL BE STOPPED-TRIBAL NEW
**YOUR CASH ASSISTANCE WILL BE STOPPED**
NON COOPERATION WITH DCSS CLOSURE

RE-START BENEFITS NOTICES

A502
A510

A502S
A510S

BENEFITS PAID PENDING HEARING DECISION
TPEP BENEFITS RELEASED

WHITE MOUNTAIN APACHE TRIBE (WMAT) NOTICES

AT706

SALT

CASH ASSISTANCE DENY/CLOSURE WMAT TANF

RIVER PIMA MARICOPA INDIAN COMMUNITY (SRPMIC) NOTICES

A770
ATT2
AT773
AT7T74
A775

Y - CHANGE REPORT

SALT RIVER - PROGRESSIVE SANCTION ENDED
YOUR CA WILL BE CUT 50%-TRIBAL

YOUR CA WILL BE STOPPED-TRIBAL

SALT RIVER - CA APPROVAL

SALT RIVER - CA RENEWAL APPROVAL

LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER

CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024



CA NOTICES

SALT RIVER PIMA MARICOPA INDIAN COMMUNITY (SRPMIC) NOTICES (continued)

AT Y SALT RIVER-DENY FIRST MONTH

AT7T78 Y SA-TPEP APPROVAL - PARTICIPATION EXEMPT
AT7T79 SALT RIVER-CA DENIAL/CLOSURE-INCOME
A780 SALT RIVER TANF - TWO PARENT CHANGES
A783 Y SALT RIVER - CA DECREASE

AT786 Y SALT RIVER - CA INCREASE

AT787 Y SALT RIVER - CA SUPPLEMENTAL BENEFITS
A788 CASH ASSISTANCE DENY/CLOSURE SRP-MIC

PASCUA YAQUI TRIBE NOTICES

A636 A636S CASH ASSISTANCE DENY PASCUA YAQUI

HOPI TRIBE NOTICES

A600 Y HOPI CA PRE APPROVAL

A601 HOPI CA APPROVAL

A602 HOPI CA DENIAL

A603 CHANGE IN HOPI HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS
A604 HOPI TWO PARENT CA APPROVAL

A605 HOPI CA SANCTION 25%

A606 HOPI CA SANCTION 50%

A6Q07 CA SANCTION-BENEFITS STOPPED
A608 Y INCREASE HOPI CASH ASSISTANCE BENEFITS
A609 Y DECREASE HOPI CA BENEFITS

A610 Y HOPI CA SUPPLEMENTAL BENEFITS
A6l11l HOPI CA DENIAL- 100% SANCTION
A6l4 Y HOPI - DENY FIRST MONTH

A617 HOPI-CA DENIAL/CLOSURE-INCOME
A618 HOPI TANF APPROVAL PERIOD

SAN CARLOS APACHE TRIBE (SCAT) NOTICES

AG657 CASH ASSISTANCE DENY/CLOSURE SCAT TANF

CHANGE NOTICES

A701 A701S Y DECREASE — CA BENEFITS

A702 AT02S Y INCREASE - CA BENEFITS

A703 A703S Y SUPPLEMENTAL BENEFITS-CA

A704 AT04sS DISQUALIFICATION-CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
A705 A705S Y SUPPLEMENTAL BENEFITS - GD

A708 A708S NONCOMPLIANCE WORK PROGRAM

A721 AT21S Y CA SANCTION 50%-IMMUNIZATION

A724 AT24S Y CA SANCTION 50%-SCHOOL ATTENDANCE

A730 A730S CA SANCTION 50% - MULTIPLE SANCTIONS

A733 AT33S Y CASH ASSISTANCE SCHOOL ATTEND GOOD CAUSE
A734 AT34S Y CASH ASSISTANCE IMMUNIZATION GOOD CAUSE
A741 AT41S Y CA CHANGE - PROGRESSIVE SANCTION ENDED
AT742 AT42S Y TRIBAL NEW RECOMPLIANCE

Y - CHANGE REPORT
LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER
CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024



CA NOTICES

CHANGE NOTICES (continued)

A745
AT47
AT748
AT749
A750
A751
AT752
A753
A781
AT782
A790
AT792
A795
A798
AB800

Y - CHANGE REPORT

A7458S
AT747S
AT748S
A7498S
AT7508S
A751S
AT752S
A753S
A781S
AT782S
AT790S
AT792S
A795S
A798S
AB00S

RO R R

TRANSITIONAL

CHILD CARE

TPEP 6 MO.LIMIT/CONVERSION/SOME TO CA

TPEP CHANGE
CHANGE IN CA

IN CASE STATUS TO CA
SE STATUS FROM CA TO TPEP

CHANGE FROM CA TO TPEP (NEW PROGRAM)

GD CHANGE 1IN
GD CHANGE 1IN
CA-CHANGE 1IN
YOUR CA WILL
YOUR CA WILL

CASE STATUS TO CA
CASE STATUS TO TPEP
SERVICE AREA

BE CUT 25%-TRIBAL NEW
BE CUT 50%-TRIBAL NEW

RESTORED BENEFITS - GRADUATED SANCTION

CA SANCTION
CA SANCTION
CA SANCTION
CA SANCTION

50% - JOBS
50% - DCSS
50% - DRUG SANCTION
50% - VOLUNTARY QUIT

LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER

CURRENT

AS OF June 5, 2024



COMBINATION NOTICES

INFORMATION/VERIFICATION NOTICES

C000 C000s

C001 CO001s ALL
Cc002 C002s ALL
C003 C003sS ALL
c004 C004s CA/NA/ST
C005 C005S ALL
C006 C006S ALL
C007 C007S CA/NA/ST
Cc008 C008sS ALL
C009 C009s ALL
C010 CO010s ST
Cc01l2 cO012s CA/NA
C013 CO013s CA/NA
C014 C014s CA/NA
C015 CO015sS CA/NA
CO0le COlesS ALL
C017 CO017sS CA/NA
C018 CO018sS CA/NA
C019 CO019s ALL
C020 C020sS CA/NA
C022 C022S ALL
C023 C023S ALL
Cc024 C024s ALL
C025 C025S ALL
C026 C026S CA/NA
C030 C030sS ALL
C033 C033S ALL
C034 C034sS ALL
C035 C035S ALL
C036 C036S CA/NA
C038 C038S ALL
C039 C039sS CA/NA
C040 C040s CA/MA
C041 C041s ALL
Cc042 C042s CA/NA
C049 C049s CA/NA
C050 C050sS CA/NA
Cc099 ALL
Cl13 C113S CA/NA
DENIAL/CLOSURE NOTICES
C200 C200s ALL
C201 C201s ALL
C203 C203S CA/NA
C204 C204s CA/NA/ST
C205 C205S CA/NA
C206 C206S CA/NA
C209 C209sS CA/NA
C218 C218S CA/NA
C230 C230S CA/NA/ST

Y - CHANGE REPORT

REQUEST FOR AN EMERGENCY REPRESENTATIVE
NEW REPRESENTATIVE NEEDED-IPV
OVERPAYMENT INFORMATION NEEDED
EXPENSES EXCEED INCOME

ASSESSMENT OF UNEMPLOYABILITY

NEW EMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION

JOINT CUSTODY

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER REQUEST

CHANGE OF ADDRESS INFORMATION
AUTHORITY TO RELEASE INFORMATION
CHANGE IN HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS
CITIZENSHIP AFFIDAVIT FOR CA/NA
STUDENT INFORMATION VERIFICATION
SCHOOL ATTENDANCE VERIFICATION
VERIFICATION OF FLEEING FELON STATUS
FATLURE TO COMPLETE REVIEW PROCESS
VERIFICATION OF FELONY WARRANT STATUS
VERIFICATION OF INMATE INFORMATION
VERIFICATION OF TERMINATED EMPLOYMENT
VERIFICATION OF DRUG CONVICTION
INVESTIGATION INFORMATION REQUEST
NOTICE OF INVESTIGATION

EMPLOYMENT DISCREPANCY
VERIFICATION-SELF EMPLOYMENT
VERIFICATION OF DEATH MATCH INFORMATION
OVP UNIT - INFORMATION NEEDED

INFO NEEDED-FH REGION

REQUEST FOR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
PLASMA INCOME VERIFICATION

MISSED QC INTERVIEW ONLY

EMPLOYMENT DISCREPANCY-NDNH ONLY
CORRECTION NOTICE

REFERRAL FOR OTHER BENEFITS
VERIFICATION OF DISABILITY

PARIS INTERSTATE MATCH

CHANGE TO CERTIFICATION PERIOD
VERIFICATION OF ELECTRONIC THEEFT

OSI USE ONLY - INVESTIGATION INFO
NEWBORN INFORMATION FOR CA/NA

LOSS OF CONTACT

VOLUNTARY WITHDRAWAL

DENIAL/CLOSURE - STRIKERS
DENIAL/CLOSURE/DECREASE FOR IPV
DENIAL/CLOSURE - QUIT JOB/REDUCED HRS
PARIS CLOSURE

REQUEST FOR REPLACEMENT DENIED
DENIAL/CLOSURE-CITIZENSHIP/ALIEN STATUS
MULTIPLE FALSE IDENTITIES VERIFIED

LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER
CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024



COMBINATION NOTICES

RE-START BENEFITS NOTICES

C501 C501S Y ALL REOPENED BENEFITS
C502 C502S Y ALL RESUME BENEFITS - INFORMATION PROVIDED

CHANGE NOTICES

C705 C705S Y ALL NO CHANGE ON REPORTED INFORMATION
C726 CT726S Y CA/NA NONPRIMARY WAGE EARNER QUIT JOB/REDU HRS

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

C830 C830S Y CA/NA APPEALS DECISION - OVERPAYMENT
C832 C832S Y ALL APPEALS DECISION - APU

C834 C834S ALL PRE-HEARING CONFERENCE

C836 C836S Y ALL CONTINUATION OF BENEFITS (APU ONLY)
C837 C837S ALL APPEAL OF APPEAL DECISION

C838 C838S Y ALL REDETERMINATION

C839 C839S CA/NA REQUEST FOR REPLACEMENT APPROVED
C900 C900S ALL APPOINTMENT NOTICE

C902 C902s ALL APPT NOTICE

C904 C904s ALL FAA BENEFITS TEAM APPT

C910 C910sS ALL CASE TRANSFER NOTICE

C920 C920S ALL CASE TRANSFER-EBU ACTIVE CASE
C922 C922S ALL CASE TRANSFER-OUT OF EBU

Y - CHANGE REPORT
LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER
CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024



NA NOTICES

INFORMATION/VERIFICATION NOTICES

F002
FO09
FO11
FO13
FO17
FO26
F027
FO029
FO030
FO31
F032
F034
FO35
F040
F041
F042
F045
FO46
FO090
FO91

FO002S
FO0SS
FO11s
FO13Ss
FO017S
FO0265S
F027S
F0295S
FO030S
FO31s
FO0325S
F0345s
FO35S
F040Ss
F041s
F042s
F0455s
FO0465S
FO0S0S
FO91s

APPROVAL NOTICES

F100
F101
F102
F103
F104
F121
F124
F125
F126

F100S
F101sS
F102S
F103S
F104sS
F121S
F124S
F125S
F126S

RO R R R

SEPARATE HOUSEHOLD STATEMENT

NA BENEFITS ENDING

INFORMATION NEEDED - NA

ESAP INFORMATION NEEDED - NA

NA-DID NOT COMPLETE INTERVIEW PROCESS
MID APPROVAL CONTACT CLOSURE

MID APPROVAL CONTACT FORM

NA DRUG TESTING AGREEMENT

P-EBT NOTICE

EBT ADJUSTMENT DEBIT

EBT ADJUSTMENT DEBIT APPROVAL

EBT CREDIT DENIAL

ABAWD PARTICIPATION AND REFERRAL

NA WORK REQUIREMENTS

SPECIAL NOTICE-ACTIVE MULTIPLE CASES
RESTAURANT MEALS PROGRAM

NA COMPROMISE REQUEST FOR INCOME/EXPENSE
ESAP INTERVIEW NOTICE

VOLUNTARY INFORMATION - NA

ESAP RENEWAL

NA APPROVAL

NA RENEWAL APPROVAL

NA APPROVAL NO PAY

AZSNAP APPROVAL

NA - HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS

EXPEDITED NA - POSTPONED VERIFICATION
APPROVE ELIG MONTH-DENY INELIG MONTH
ESAP APPROVAL

ESAP RENEWAL APPROVAL

DENIAL/CLOSURE NOTICES

F200
F201
F202
F203
F205
F206
F208
F210
F217
F231

F200S
F201sS
F202S
F203S
F2055S
F2065S
F208S
F210

F217S
F231S

NA DENIAL/CLOSURE-FAILURE TO PROVIDE
NA DENIAL/CLOSURE - INCOME

NA E&T DENIAL/CLOSURE-LP NON COMP
AZSNAP DENIAL/CLOSURE

PI NO LONGER IN HOME-DENY/CLOSURE

NA DENIAL/CLOSURE RESOURCES

LOTTERY DENIAL/CLOSURE

NA DENIAL/CLOSURE INELIGIBLE

QC NONCOOPERATION DENIAL/CLOSURE

NA ABAWD DENIAL/CLOSURE

RE-START BENEFITS NOTICES

F502

Y - CHANGE REPORT

F5025

Y

BENEFITS PAID PENDING HEARING DECISION

LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER

CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024



CHANGE NOTICES

Fe06
F700
F701
F702
F703
F704
F705
F707
F708
F711
F712
F720
F721

Fe06S
F7008S
F701S
F702S
F703S
F704S
F705S
F707S
F7085S
F711S
F712S
F720S
F721S

RO R R

NA NOTICES

AGENCY ACTION ON NA BENEFITS
AZSNAP REPORTED CHANGE

DECREASE - NA BENEFITS

INCREASE — NA BENEFITS
SUPPLEMENTAL BENEFITS-NA

NA DECREASE - NO PAY STATUS
NA-CURRENTLY RECEIVING

REPLACED MISFORTUNE OR DISASTER
NA TRANSITIONAL BENEFIT NOTICE
NA CONVERSION TO ESAP

ESAP CONVERSION TO NA

NA DECREASE- (NON LP) NA E&T NON-COMP
NA INCREASE- (NON LP) NA E&T COMP

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

F822
F823
F825
F840
Fg841
Fg842

Y - CHANGE REPORT

F822S
F823S
F825S
F840S
F841S
F842s

NA E&T LP NON COMP-INACTIVE CASE
NA E&T NON LP INACTIVE CASE

NA INELIGIBLE STUDENT

NA COMPROMISE NOT RECEIVING

NA COMPROMISE RECEIVING BENEFITS
NA COMPROMISTE - DENIAL

LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER

CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024



STATE PROGRAMS NOTICES

INFORMATION/VERIFICATION NOTICES

S000 s000s Y CHANGE REPORTING REQUIREMENTS
S001 s001s TC/CA APPLICATION REQUIRED
S011 s011s INFO NEEDED-STATE PROGRAMS

APPROVAL NOTICES

T100 T100S STATE ASSISTANCE APPROVAL NOTICE (TC)

DENIAL/CLOSURE NOTICES

S200 s200s STATE ASSISTANCE DENIAL NOTICE

CLOSURE NOTICES

CHANGE NOTICES

S701 sS701s Y STATE ASSISTANCE DECREASED BENEFITS
S702 S7028 Y STATE ASSISTANCE INCREASED BENEFITS
S703 S703S Y STATE ASSISTANCE SUPPLEMENTAL BENEFITS
S810 s810s ST PROGRAMS-AGENCY ACTION UPHELD

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

S801 s801s YOUR STATE PROGRAM BENEFITS ARE ENDING
S833 S833S PRE-HEARING CONFERENCE APPOINTMENT
S835 S835S PRE-HEARING CONFERENCE NOTIFICATION

Y - CHANGE REPORT
LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER
CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024



CA AUTOMATIC NOTICES

AUTOMATED PROGRAM NOTICES

X005
X040
X041
X044
X048
X050
X051
X052
X057
X058
X073
X076
X077
X078
X081
X085
X088

NA AUTOMATIC NOTICES

X0058S
X040S
X041sS
X044sS
X048S
X0508S
X051S
X0528S
X0578S
X0588S
X073S
X0768S
X0778S
X0788S
X081S
X0858S

ILLEGAL DRUG USE STATEMENT

NEW FAMILY BENEFIT CAP PERIOD
RECEIPT OF 48 OR MORE MONTHS OF CASH
CA-FAILURE TO COMPLETE INTERVIEW PROCESS
10% OUT OF STATE CLOSURE

CA RENEWAL

MISSED REVIEW NOTICE

JOBS WORK REQUIREMENTS REINSTATED
CHANGE TO CA BENEFIT LIMIT

EBT CARD OUT OF STATE USAGE

AGED CASH ASSISTANCE ACCOUNT
CA-INITIAL MISSED INTV/APP PROCESS
LIBL CLOSURE/HARDSHIP EXT

CA RENEWAL-NO SHOW/APP PROCESS

STBL CLOSURE 12MO/EXTENSION

CHANGE TO CA BENEFIT LIMIT

HFAP APPOINTMENT NOTICE

X001
X002
X003
X004
X008
X009
X011
X013
X017
X021
X023
X025
X026
X027
X038
X042
X091
X635
X636
X638
X640
X906

X001s
X002s
X003S
X004s
X008S
X009s
X011s
X013S
X017S
X021s
x023S
X0258
X026S
X027S
X038S
X042S
X091s
X6358
X636S
X638S
X640S
X906S

AZSNAP APPLICATION FOR NA

SECOND AZSNAP APPLICATION FOR NA
REQUEST FOR MEDICAL EXPENSES

AZSNAP RENEWAL APPLICATION-NA
NA-FATLURE TO COMPLETE INTERVIEW PROCESS
NA BENEFITS ENDING

NA-FATLURE TO COMPLETE RECERT INTERVIEW
AGED NUTRITION ASSISTANCE

NA-DID NOT COMPLETE INTERVIEW PROCESS
SUN BUCKS INITIAL

EXPUNGEMENT TIME FRAME

CHANGE TO NA DRUG CONVICTIONS

MID APPROVAL CONTACT CLOSURE

MID APPROVAL CONTACT FORM

NA CONVERSION TO ESAP

RESTAURANT MEALS PROGRAM

ESAP RENEWAL

ABAWD TIME LIMIT

NA ABAWD CLOSURE

ABAWD BENEFIT CHANGE

NA WORK REQUIREMENTS

ESAP INTERVIEW NEW APPLICATION

CA/NA AUTOMATIC NOTICES

X112
X113
X151
X153

Y - CHANGE REPORT

X112S
X113S
X151s
X153S

ELECTRONIC NOTIFICATIONS

NEWBORN INFORMATION FOR CA/NA

EBT CARD REPLACEMENT REQUESTS
POSSIBLE VICTIM OF ELECTRONIC THEFT

LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER

CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024

10



AUTOMATED PROGRAM NOTICES

ST AUTOMATIC NOTICES

X801 X801sS Z STATE ASSISTANCE BENEFITS ARE ENDING

COMBINATION AUTOMATIC NOTICES

X006 X006S AF/NA ADDRESS VERIFICATION NOTICE

X273 X273S AF/NA PARIS CLOSURE

X700 X7008S ST FAILURE TO COMPLETE INTERVIEW PROCESS-ST
X902 X902S AF/NA APPT NOTICE

X904 X904 AF/NA FAA BENEFITS TEAM APPT

X905 X905S AF/NA NA/CA EXPEDITED INTERVIEW

Y - CHANGE REPORT
LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL OR SPAN GET A LANGUAGE NOTIFICATION FLYER
CURRENT AS OF June 5, 2024



